
14. Adolf-Koch-Gedächtnisturnier 2018

Nattheim, 12.05.2018

Klasse

B - Jugend
Listenführer Schmidtke Gewichtsklasse

35kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Henrik Geiger AC Röhlingen
SS 7:2

52
AS 4:0

52
 2  10  1  0  11 1

2 Noah Völk TSV Westendorf
3:55

01
0:24

01
 0  0  0  0  2 2
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